

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 10619-10620/2011

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9277/2012

(With prayer for Office Report)

C.A. No. 6809/2013

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 23/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anil Kumar Shrivastav, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bannidinni, Adv.

M/s. S. Narain & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 10619-10620/2011 and SLP(C) No. 9277/2012

These matters fall under the completed category.

Orders would be passed as and when the other connected

matter is complete.

C.A. No. 6809/2013

Statement of case is awaited from both the parties.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.07.26

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble

10:45:14 IST

Reason:

Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar